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Direction
Wester Millerhill — Westburn Grove

63 stops

Open route schedule

Wester Millerhill

Shawfair Avenue

Shawfair Hospital

Sheriffhall Park and Ride

Old Dalkeith Road

The Wisp

Fernieside Grove

Fernieside Drive

Little France Road

Royal Infirmary

RH Sick Children

Craigmillar Castle Road

Kingston Avenue

Walter Scott Avenue

Craigmillar Cemetery

Bridgend Cottages

Cameron Toll

Cameron Crescent

Prestonfield Avenue

Priestfield Road

Marchhall Place

Route schedule
Wester Millerhill — Westburn Grove

Monday 04:45-23:12

Tuesday 04:45-23:12

Wednesday 04:45-23:12

Thursday 04:45-23:12

Friday 04:45-23:12

Saturday 04:45-23:12

Sunday 05:39-23:12

Route info

Direction: Wester Millerhill

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min
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Commonwealth Pool

East Preston Street

Bernard Terrace

St Patrick Square

Surgeons' Hall

South Bridge

Princes Street (Scott Mon.)

Princes Street (west)

Shandwick Place

Atholl Crescent

Haymarket Station

Caledonian Village

Dalry Primary School

Murieston Crescent

Gorgie City Farm

Tynecastle

Stewart Terrace

Gorgie Park Road

Balgreen Road

Saughton Park

Chesser Cottages

Chesser Avenue

Chesser Avenue

Stenhouse Mill Lane

HMP Edinburgh

Saughton Mains Avenue

Parkhead Terrace

Sighthill Post office

Sighthill Gardens



Napier University (Sighthill)

Calder Drive

Westside Plaza

Murrayburn Gardens

Murrayburn Gardens

Hailesland Grove

Hailesland Place

Wester Hailes Park

Clovenstone Road

Baberton Mains Green

Baberton Mains Park

Baberton Mains Dell

Westburn Grove



Direction
Westburn Grove — Parkhead Drive

12 stops

Open route schedule

Westburn Grove

Baberton Mains Dell

Baberton Mains Gardens

Baberton Mains View

Clovenstone Road

Wester Hailes Park

Hailesland Place

Hailesland Grove

Murrayburn Gardens

Dumbryden Gardens

Parkhead Crescent

Parkhead Drive

Route schedule
Westburn Grove — Parkhead Drive

Monday 00:00-23:30

Tuesday 00:00-23:30

Wednesday 00:00-23:30

Thursday 00:00-23:30

Friday 00:00-23:30

Saturday 00:00-23:30

Sunday 00:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Westburn Grove

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-33-3172834788-3588855831


Direction
Westburn Grove — Wester Millerhill

63 stops

Open route schedule

Westburn Grove

Baberton Mains Dell

Baberton Mains Gardens

Baberton Mains View

Clovenstone Road

Wester Hailes Park

Hailesland Place

Hailesland Grove

Murrayburn Gardens

Murrayburn Gardens

Westside Plaza

Calder Drive

Napier University (Sighthill)

Sighthill Green

Broomhouse Road

Sighthill Post Office

Saughton Mains

Saughton Mains Avenue

HMP Edinburgh

Stenhouse Mill Lane

Chesser Avenue

Saughton Park

Balgreen Road

Gorgie Park Road

Stewart Terrace

Route schedule
Westburn Grove — Wester Millerhill

Monday 04:27-22:43

Tuesday 04:27-22:43

Wednesday 04:27-22:43

Thursday 04:27-22:43

Friday 04:27-22:43

Saturday 04:27-22:43

Sunday 04:27-22:43

Route info

Direction: Westburn Grove

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-33-3172834788-3588855831


Tynecastle

Gorgie City Farm

Murieston Crescent

Dalry Primary School

Caledonian Village

Haymarket Station

West Maitland Street

Shandwick Place

Princes Street (west)

Princes Street (Scott Mon.)

South Bridge

Surgeons' Hall

St Partick Square

Bernard Terrace

East Preston Street

Commonwealth Pool

Marchhall Place

Priestfield Road

Prestonfield Avenue

Cameron Crescent

Cameron Toll

Bridgend Cottages

Craigmillar Cemetery

Walter Scott Avenue

Kingston Avenue

Craigmillar Castle Road

RH Sick Children

Royal Infirmary



Little France Road

Fernieside Drive

Fernieside Grove

The Wisp

Old Dalkeith Road

Sheriffhall Park and Ride

Shawfair Hospital

Shawfair Avenue

Wester Millerhill

Wester Millerhill

33 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Edinburgh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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